Cross Country, Varsity

Fairfield Area High School
Varsity Cross Country

2018 - 2019 Season

Date Time H-A |Opponent Dismiss Depart
Aug 21|Tue |4:00 PM A |Scrimmage @ Codorus State Park 1:45 PM 2:00 PM
Aug 23|Thu |4:30 PM A [Scrimmage @ Big Spring HS 1:45 PM 2:00 PM
Sep 06({Thu [4:30 PM A |Delone Catholic High School 1:45 PM 2:00 PM
Sep 11|Tue [4:30 PM H |Northeastern, Susquehannock & York Tech
Sep 15|Sat  [10:30 AM A |Ben Bloser Invitational @ Big Spring HS (Boys at 11:15 AM)

Sep 18|Tue [4:30 PM A |York Catholic High School

Sep 25(Tue |4:30 PM H |Bermudian, Spring Grove, Kennard-Dale

Sep 29|Sat  [10:00 AM A |Carlisle Invitational @ Carlisle HS (Girls 11:00, Boys 11:30)
Oct 02(Tue |4:30 PM A |South Western Senior High School

Oct 06(Sat  |9:00 AM A |Gettysburg Invitational @ Gettysburg HS

Oct 09|Tue [4:30 PM A |Biglerville Middle School/HS

Oct 16{Tue |4:30 PM A |YAIAA League Championship @ Gettysburg HS

Oct 27|Sat  |10:00 AM A |District lll Championship @ Big Spring HS

Nov 03(Sat [9:30 AM A [PIAA State Championship @ Hershey
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